e Santa Clara County Schools

w) Joint Purchasing Board

Date

10/13/23

10/19/23

11/16/23

12/9/22

1/18/24

2/2/24

3/23/24

4/4-4/7/24

5/TBD/24

2023-24 MEETING SCHEDULE

Time

2:00pm - 4:00pm

2:00pm - 4:00pm

2:00pm - 4:00pm

11:00am - 2:00pm

2:00pm - 4:00pm

8:30 am - 2:30pm

2:00pm - 4:00pm

2:00pm - 4:00pm

Location

Fall Events
By: Charity Hastings

SCCSJPB

Zoom Meeting
Legal Updates by Lozano Smith

RFP Basics

CASBO Holiday Luncheon
Doubletree - Newark
SCCSJPB

Fixed Assets

By: Jas Sohal

CASBO North Professional Development
Doubletree - Newark

CASBOCON Tips First Time Attendees

CASBO Annual Conference

CASBO/SCCSJPG
Year End Closing

Locations and times are subject to change. For further information regarding meeting locations, topics
and membership, contact Jas Sohal at the Santa Clara County Office of Education @408-453-6858



