

## Santa Clara County Schools Joint Purchasing Board

## **2023-24 MEETING SCHEDULE**

Date	Time	<b>Location</b>
10/13/23	2:00pm – 4:00pm	Fall Events By: Charity Hastings
10/19/23	2:00pm – 4:00pm	SCCSJPB Zoom Meeting Legal Updates by Lozano Smith
11/16/23	2:00pm – 4:00pm	RFP Basics
12/9/22	11:00am – 2:00pm	CASBO Holiday Luncheon Doubletree – Newark
1/18/24	2:00pm – 4:00pm	SCCSJPB Fixed Assets By: Jas Sohal
2/2/24	8:30 am - 2:30pm	CASBO North Professional Development Doubletree - Newark
3/23/24	2:00pm – 4:00pm	CASBOCON Tips First Time Attendees
4/4-4/7/24		CASBO Annual Conference
5/TBD/24	2:00pm – 4:00pm	CASBO/SCCSJPG Year End Closing

Locations and times are subject to change. For further information regarding meeting locations, topics and membership, contact Jas Sohal at the Santa Clara County Office of Education @408-453-6858